
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 29 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1937010177 7PSSDB 20.20 7.45 150.49

1937010216P11 - (323-2609) MIDLINE SEC 4 WSDP 5PSSDB 23.20 5.95 138.04

1971008505P13 - (323-2810) Windrose Green Sec 7 WSDP 7PSSDB 19.65 5.95 116.92

1971008514P13 - (323-2754) Pedegral South Sec 1 5PSSDB 19.62 4.55 89.27

1971008529P13 - 323-2126 7PSSDB 19.61 6.45 126.48

1971008568P13 - (323-2745) Beamer Road Ph 1A 5PSSDB 19.63 5.15 101.09

1971008588P13 - (323-2609) MIDLINE SEC 4 WSDP 7PSSDB 19.61 5.15 100.99

1971008606P13 - (323-2986) Preservation Creek Phase 1 Section 1 7PSSDB 19.74 4.20 82.91

1971008616P13 - (323-2810) Windrose Green Sec 7 WSDP 5PSSDB 19.77 5.95 117.63

1971008629P13 - (323-199) Bayou Lakes Sec 5 5PSSDB 19.77 4.95 97.86

1971008686P13 - (323-2959) Beacon Point Lago Mar Sec 4 5PSSDB 19.32 6.45 124.61

1971008704P13 - (323-2876) Preservation Creek MODEL VILLAGE-ALVIN 7PSSDB 19.23 4.20 80.77

1971008719P13 - (323-2754) Pedegral South Sec 1 5PSSDB 19.23 4.55 87.50

1971008729P13 - (323-2810) Windrose Green Sec 7 WSDP 5PSSDB 19.24 5.95 114.48

1971008754P13 - 323-2126 7PSSDB 19.29 6.45 124.42

1971008774P13 - 323-17 5PSSDB 19.33 6.20 119.85

1971008800P13 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD 5PSSDB 19.24 4.95 95.24

1971008811P13 - 323-2003 5PSSDB 19.32 13.00 251.16

1971008841P13 - (323-2986) Preservation Creek Phase 1 Section 1 7PSSDB 19.38 4.20 81.40

1971008851P13 - 323-17 5PSSDB 19.35 6.20 119.97

1971008931P13 - (323-2986) Preservation Creek Phase 1 Section 1 7PSSDB 19.39 4.20 81.44

1971008942P13 - (323-2959) Beacon Point Lago Mar Sec 4 5PSSDB 19.30 6.45 124.49

1971008959P13 - (323-2986) Preservation Creek Phase 1 Section 1 7PSSDB 19.33 4.20 81.19

1971008971P13 - (323-906) TAMU Space Institute 5PSSDB 19.39 6.20 120.22

1971008998P13 - (323-611) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEAGUE CITY - 0389-06 5PSSDB 19.29 6.70 129.24

1971009026P13 - (323-2986) Preservation Creek Phase 1 Section 1 7PSSDB 19.32 4.20 81.14

1971009036P13 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD 7PSSDB 19.34 4.95 95.73

1971009053P13 - 323-2003 5PSSDB 19.37 13.00 251.81

1971009090P13 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD 5PSSDB 19.28 4.95 95.44

150.00

3531.78

5% -176.59

SUBTOTAL 3355.19

-$397.10

TOTAL $2958.09

Settlement
of payment

Luciano Rodriguez 8/28/2025

Luciano Rodriguez R005962

3937

D102

Pugmill - Order

P11 - (323-2179) Dickinson HS CTE Additions

Bonus

Fuel


	08-21-2025 to 08-27-2025



